
1 2 KC 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 KC 16 17 18 Gross

Par 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 70

Men's Hdcp 18 14 4 10 6 2 16 8 12 11 17 3 13 7 1 9 15 5

Ladies Hdcp 12 16 8 4 14 6 18 2 10 11 15 5 17 7 1 9 13 3

1st FLIGHT Points

 Rollo, Randy 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 6 75 8 67 $100.00 5,000
 Ju, Azure (AJ) 5 3 4 5 5 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 5 8 6 79 7 72 $75.00 3,000
 Johnson, Josh 6 3 5 4 5 6 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 5 3 6 82 8 74 $42.50 1,675
 Zumwalt, Greg 4 3 5 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 7 5 5 5 7 83 9 74 $42.50 1,675
 Wendlandt, Scott 5 3 4 3 4 5 2 6 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 6 5 77 2 75 1,100
 Nunez, Eddie 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 8 4 3 4 9 4 4 5 5 3 6 81 4 77 1,000
 Hopkins, Emory 4 5 5 4 7 6 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 4 3 5 85 5 80 900
 Crow, Robert 5 5 7 5 5 5 3 5 4 5 4 6 3 5 5 4 4 6 86 5 81 825
 Davis, Tim 9 3 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 7 3 8 5 5 5 4 4 6 90 9 81 825
 Theriot, Blaine 4 3 6 3 6 4 5 4 4 8 3 7 3 5 4 4 4 8 85 2 83 750

2nd FLIGHT
 Barnes, Steve 6 3 6 7 5 5 6 4 6 5 3 6 5 3 5 5 3 5 88 15 73 $100.00 5,000

 Petitt, Jim 5 4 5 5 6 4 4 6 6 4 4 5 3 5 6 5 3 6 86 13 73 $75.00 3,000
 McGuire, Dave 6 4 4 6 6 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 5 5 6 4 3 6 86 12 74 $50.00 2,000
 Lindquist, Bill 4 3 5 7 5 6 4 5 5 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 3 8 87 12 75 $17.50 1,225
 Owens, Dan 5 4 4 5 4 6 3 6 4 5 3 8 4 6 5 6 3 7 88 13 75 $17.50 1,225
 White, Ronnie 5 3 5 5 7 3 3 7 6 4 4 6 4 5 5 8 3 7 90 14 76 1,000
 Arenas, Chris 5 2 5 5 7 4 3 5 5 6 4 6 4 5 6 6 4 6 88 10 78 900
 Hogarty, Mike 7 5 7 4 6 6 5 5 5 8 3 8 4 5 4 3 3 6 94 14 80 850
 Miles, Tyler 6 6 6 5 7 7 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 7 4 7 7 95 13 82 775
 Elkins, JD 5 5 4 6 5 7 4 5 5 6 4 6 4 4 5 5 7 7 94 12 82 775
 Kendrick, Brad 3 6 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 6 7 8 4 5 5 5 4 7 95 11 84 700

3rd FLIGHT
 Blalock, Ken 6 6 5 4 6 5 6 4 4 4 3 6 5 4 4 4 3 6 85 15 70 $100.00 5,000
 Thomas, Bill 6 3 3 5 6 5 3 5 5 4 4 7 3 7 7 4 3 5 85 14 71 $75.00 3,000
 Boyd, Bubba 6 3 7 4 6 5 3 5 5 4 4 7 3 5 4 6 3 6 86 14 72 $50.00 2,000
 Villegas, Wendy 6 4 7 5 5 4 4 5 3 6 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 9 89 16 73 $35.00 1,350
 Nardecchia, David 6 4 5 4 8 5 4 4 5 5 4 8 3 6 5 5 4 7 92 16 76 1,100
 Morales, Juan 7 4 3 5 8 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 7 5 4 9 93 15 78 1,000
 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 4 7 6 6 7 3 5 6 4 5 7 4 4 6 5 3 7 94 15 79 900
 Gimenez, Joe 6 6 9 5 7 5 4 6 7 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 7 96 16 80 850
 Wilson, Charlie 4 4 9 9 9 4 4 5 5 5 4 9 3 5 5 5 7 8 104 16 88 800

4th FLIGHT
 Ryther, Mike 7 5 4 6 6 7 2 6 6 4 3 5 5 5 5 6 3 6 91 19 72 $100.00 5,000

 Ricker, Bill 6 7 5 7 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 6 4 6 6 4 3 6 91 19 72 $75.00 3,000
 Villegas, Phillip 4 2 7 5 7 7 6 4 4 5 4 6 3 4 5 6 4 8 91 18 73 $50.00 2,000
 Vayo, John 5 3 6 5 6 7 4 6 5 5 3 5 4 6 6 6 4 7 93 19 74 $35.00 1,350

CTGA

ONION CREEK CC  *    MEDAL PLAY

Net Amount

Steve Barnes (32) wins Back 9 Net Scorecard Playoff over Jim Petitt (34)

Mike Ryther (33) wins Back 9 Net Scorecard Playoff over Bill Ricker (35)

Thu, Jun 23

Hcp



 Givens, Carl 6 4 6 6 6 7 4 4 5 4 4 6 5 5 5 6 3 6 92 17 75 1,100
 Contreras, Felix 6 6 5 6 7 7 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 7 95 19 76 1,000
 Loughmiller, Greg 6 4 7 6 6 6 4 5 5 6 4 6 3 5 5 5 4 7 94 17 77 875
 Ahmed, Jubayer 7 4 6 5 7 5 3 6 4 6 3 6 5 6 3 5 5 9 95 18 77 875
 Jones, Jeff 5 3 8 5 7 5 5 6 5 7 7 7 3 5 5 5 4 6 98 19 79 800
 Kemsley, Chris 7 4 7 5 9 5 4 3 5 7 4 9 3 4 5 7 5 8 101 19 82 750
 Logue, Ryan 4 3 8 4 7 8 3 5 5 5 4 9 5 7 9 6 7 7 106 18 88 700

5th FLIGHT
 Minevitz, Ned 5 4 5 5 9 6 3 4 4 4 3 6 3 3 6 6 4 6 86 20 66 $100.00 5,000
 Thompson, Dana 7 5 6 6 7 7 5 7 5 5 5 6 4 5 6 4 4 7 101 34 67 $40.00 1,862
 Dodson, Phillip 6 4 5 4 8 6 3 5 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 6 4 5 87 20 67 $40.00 1,862
 LaVoie, Kevin 5 3 4 6 7 6 4 4 5 5 4 6 3 4 6 7 3 7 89 22 67 $40.00 1,862
 Surina, Matt 5 3 5 5 7 5 4 6 6 5 3 6 5 7 7 5 3 6 93 26 67 $40.00 1,862
 Shaff, Wade 4 7 4 6 9 6 4 5 6 5 3 5 4 5 6 5 4 5 93 23 70 950
 Toland, Scott 4 5 8 5 6 6 4 5 4 5 3 7 3 5 6 7 4 9 96 26 70 950
 Zizza, Mike 5 6 7 5 5 7 4 5 6 6 5 7 4 6 4 5 5 7 99 28 71 850
 Lively, Blake 6 5 9 7 5 5 3 5 6 5 5 7 4 5 5 5 4 7 98 21 77 800
 Johnson, Doug 7 3 9 6 6 9 5 4 5 7 4 8 4 6 6 6 4 6 105 20 85 750

# 2  

# 11  

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Arenas, Chris 5 2 5 5 7 4 3 5 5 6 4 6 4 5 6 6 4 6
 Barnes, Steve 6 3 6 7 5 5 6 4 6 5 3 6 5 3 5 5 3 5
 Blalock, Ken 6 6 5 4 6 5 6 4 4 4 3 6 5 4 4 4 3 6
 Boyd, Bubba 6 3 7 4 6 5 3 5 5 4 4 7 3 5 4 6 3 6
 Crow, Robert 5 5 7 5 5 5 3 5 4 5 4 6 3 5 5 4 4 6
 Davis, Tim 9 3 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 7 3 8 5 5 5 4 4 6
 Elkins, JD 5 5 4 6 5 7 4 5 5 6 4 6 4 4 5 5 7 7
 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 4 7 6 6 7 3 5 6 4 5 7 4 4 6 5 3 7
 Hogarty, Mike 7 5 7 4 6 6 5 5 5 8 3 8 4 5 4 3 3 6
 Hopkins, Emory 4 5 5 4 7 6 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 4 3 5
 Johnson, Josh 6 3 5 4 5 6 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 5 3 6
 Ju, Azure (AJ) 5 3 4 5 5 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 5 8 6
 Kendrick, Brad 3 6 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 6 7 8 4 5 5 5 4 7
 Lindquist, Bill 4 3 5 7 5 6 4 5 5 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 3 8
 McGuire, Dave 6 4 4 6 6 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 5 5 6 4 3 6
 Miles, Tyler 6 6 6 5 7 7 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 7 4 7 7
 Morales, Juan 7 4 3 5 8 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 7 5 4 9
 Nunez, Eddie 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 8 4 3 4 9 4 4 5 5 3 6
 Owens, Dan 5 4 4 5 4 6 3 6 4 5 3 8 4 6 5 6 3 7

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

Amount1st Trash Flight

$25.00

$66.50

Tim Davis 48' 7" # 17  

# 7  Jubayer AhmedScott Wendlandt 8' 4"

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION  @ $10.00
1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

11' 0"

7' 5"

Kevin LaVoie

$25.00

$41.50

$25.00



 Petitt, Jim 5 4 5 5 6 4 4 6 6 4 4 5 3 5 6 5 3 6
 Rollo, Randy 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 6
 Theriot, Blaine 4 3 6 3 6 4 5 4 4 8 3 7 3 5 4 4 4 8
 Thomas, Bill 6 3 3 5 6 5 3 5 5 4 4 7 3 7 7 4 3 5
 Wendlandt, Scott 5 3 4 3 4 5 2 6 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 6 5
 White, Ronnie 5 3 5 5 7 3 3 7 6 4 4 6 4 5 5 8 3 7
 Zumwalt, Greg 4 3 5 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 7 5 5 5 7

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Ahmed, Jubayer 7 4 6 5 7 5 3 6 4 6 3 6 5 6 3 5 5 9
 Contreras, Felix 6 6 5 6 7 7 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 7
 Dodson, Phillip 6 4 5 4 8 6 3 5 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 6 4 5
 Gimenez, Joe 6 6 9 5 7 5 4 6 7 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 7
 Givens, Carl 6 4 6 6 6 7 4 4 5 4 4 6 5 5 5 6 3 6
 Johnson, Doug 7 3 9 6 6 9 5 4 5 7 4 8 4 6 6 6 4 6
 Jones, Jeff 5 3 8 5 7 5 5 6 5 7 7 7 3 5 5 5 4 6
 Kemsley, Chris 7 4 7 5 9 5 4 3 5 7 4 9 3 4 5 7 5 8
 LaVoie, Kevin 5 3 4 6 7 6 4 4 5 5 4 6 3 4 6 7 3 7
 Lively, Blake 6 5 9 7 5 5 3 5 6 5 5 7 4 5 5 5 4 7
 Logue, Ryan 4 3 8 4 7 8 3 5 5 5 4 9 5 7 9 6 7 7
 Loughmiller, Greg 6 4 7 6 6 6 4 5 5 6 4 6 3 5 5 5 4 7
 Minevitz, Ned 5 4 5 5 9 6 3 4 4 4 3 6 3 3 6 6 4 6
 Nardecchia, David 6 4 5 4 8 5 4 4 5 5 4 8 3 6 5 5 4 7
 Ricker, Bill 6 7 5 7 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 6 4 6 6 4 3 6
 Ryther, Mike 7 5 4 6 6 7 2 6 6 4 3 5 5 5 5 6 3 6
 Shaff, Wade 4 7 4 6 9 6 4 5 6 5 3 5 4 5 6 5 4 5
 Surina, Matt 5 3 5 5 7 5 4 6 6 5 3 6 5 7 7 5 3 6
 Thompson, Dana 7 5 6 6 7 7 5 7 5 5 5 6 4 5 6 4 4 7
 Toland, Scott 4 5 8 5 6 6 4 5 4 5 3 7 3 5 6 7 4 9
 Vayo, John 5 3 6 5 6 7 4 6 5 5 3 5 4 6 6 6 4 7
 Villegas, Phillip 4 2 7 5 7 7 6 4 4 5 4 6 3 4 5 6 4 8
 Villegas, Wendy 6 4 7 5 5 4 4 5 3 6 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 9
 Wilson, Charlie 4 4 9 9 9 4 4 5 5 5 4 9 3 5 5 5 7 8
 Zizza, Mike 5 6 7 5 5 7 4 5 6 6 5 7 4 6 4 5 5 7

$41.50
$25.00

$76.50

$76.50
$19.00

2nd Trash Flight

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00

Amount


